



www.indiantownchamber.com



NAME OF ORGANIZATION:
NAME OF CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS:
PHONE:
APPROXIMATE # OF PEOPLE IN YOUR, GROUP:
PLEASE MARK THE APPROPRIATE DESCRIPTION OF YOUR ENTRY
CAR MOTORCYCLE FLOAT GOLF CART
BAND HORSES MARCHERS TRUCK
DRILL TEAM LIVESTOCK
December 7 2024

www.indiantownchamber.com



Indiantown Chamber of Commerce Christmas Parade 2024 Entry Form

THE INDIANTOWN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE ANNUAL CHRISTMAS PARADE WILL BE HELD ON SATURDAY, DECEMBER 7TH. PARADE LINE UP BEGINS AT 4:00 PM AND THE PARADE STARTS AT 5:45 PM AT BIG MOUND PARK 15205 SW INDIAN MOUND DR. WE WILL CONTINUE TO INCLUDE AWARDS FOR THE ANNUAL BEST FLOAT & THE BEST INDIANWOOD GOLF CART. THERE WILL BE A POST PARADE EVENT WITH SANTA AT POST FAMILY PARK.

PLEASE ABIDE BY THE FOLLOWING PARADE RULES:

** NO LIVE SANTA CLAUS IN ENTRY. SANTA WILL BE ON THE LAST FLOAT.

** DUE TO SAFETY REGULATIONS: **NOTHING IS TO BE THROWN FROM FLOATS**, **IE: CANDY. Adults walking beside their groups may HAND out candy/trinkets**, **etc. to**

chil	dron	famil	line	citting	curbsid	_
CUII	aren	/Tamii	lies	Sitting	curbsia	е.

I	ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE
READ AND	

UNDERSTAND THE RULES PROVIDED TO ME BY THE INDIANTOWN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE AND WILL ADHERE TO THEM WITH THE BEST OF MY ABILITY.

Please Send all signed registration forms to Indiantown Chamber of Commerce P.O. Box 602 Indiantown, Fl. 34956 Or

info@indiantownchamber.com

COVENANT NOT TO SUE AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT This Covenant Not To Sue and Indemnity Agreement is executed this _____ day of , 2024, by and between the undersigned, including all of its officers, directors, employees, members and participants (the "Participant"), and Indiantown Chamber of Commerce and the Village of Indiantown a municipal corporation, including their respective officers, directors and members, hereinafter called collectively "Indiantown" Whereas Indiantown Chamber of Commerce and the Village of Indiantown is the organizer of the Annual Indiantown Christmas Parade ("Parade") which is located on property and public rights of way owned and operated by the, Village of Indiantown Whereas, Participant desires to participate in the Parade. Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, and in consideration of Participant participating in the Parade, and the undersigned having the authority to sign this agreement, and intending to be legally bound, the parties agree as follows: 1. The Participant covenants that it shall not sue **Indiantown Chamber of Commerce** and the Village of Indiantown or any of their respective directors, officers, employees, or agents for any action, claim or otherwise arising out of Participant's participation on the Parade; and further 2. Participant does hereby indemnify Stuart Main Street Association, Inc., Indiantown Chamber of Commerce and the Village of Indiantown, their respective directors, officers, employees, and agents, against all claims brought against Indiantown Chamber of Commerce and the Village of Indiantown arising from, or in any way attributed to, any negligent or willful act or omission of Participant, and which relates to or arises from the Parade. This indemnification shall include a proper defense of all claims of damages whatsoever as well as any attorney's fees and costs incurred by Indiantown Chamber of Commerce and the Village of Indiantown and shall include all those at all appellate levels. PARTICIPANT (Organization): _____ Date _____ Signature PRINTED NAME OF PERSON SIGNING: ORGANIZATIONAL TITLE OF PERSON SIGNING: _____

Indiantown Chamber of Commerce and the Village of Indiantown

Indiantown Chamber of Commerce

NOTICE TO THE MINOR CHI	LD'S NATURAL GUARDIAN
READ THIS FORM COMPLETELY	' AND CAREFULLY. YOU ARE
AGREEING TO LET YOUR MINO	R CHILD ENGAGE IN A POTEN-
TIALLY DANGEROUS ACTIVITY.	YOU ARE AGREEING THAT,
EVEN IF THE	, OR Indian- nd the Village of Indiantown US-
town Chamber of Commerce ar	nd the Village of Indiantown US-
ES REASONABLE CARE IN PRO	VIDING THÍS ACTIVITY, THERE
IS A CHANCE YOUR CHILD MAY	BE SERIOUSLY INJURED OR
KILLED BY PARTICIPATING IN 7	THIS ACTIVITY BECAUSE THERE
ARE CERTAIN DANGERS INHER	ENT IN THE ACTIVITY WHICH
CANNOT BE AVOIDED OR ELIM	INATED. BY SIGNING THIS
FORM, YOU ARE GIVING UP YO	OUR CHILD'S RIGHT AND YOUR
RIGHT TO RECOVER FROM	, OR
Indiantown Chamber of Comme	erce and the Village of Indian-
town IN A LAWSUIT FOR ANY F	PERSONAL INJURY, INCLUDING
DEATH, TO YOUR CHILD OR AN	IY PROPERTY DAMAGE THAT RE-
SULTS FROM THE RISKS THAT	
ACTIVITY. YOU HAVE THE RIGH	
FORM, AND	, OR Indiantown Village of Indiantown HAS THE
Chamber of Commerce and the	e Village of Indiantown HAS THE
RIGHT TO REFUSE TO LET YOU	R CHILD PARTICIPATE IF YOU
DO NOT SIGN THIS FORM.	
Signature of Parent	Signature of Parent
Printed Name of Parent	Printed Name of Parent
Date of Signature	Date of Signature